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
Modern 7 room hotfte in fine shape and 2

room cottage on ground equal to about 113
lot, all hard surface in gnd paid, 1 blk. from j
car, clear of all incumbrarfc, price $2950.

V.. A. WARHINER.
RITTER. LOWE &. CO.

203-5-- 7 Board of Trade Bldg.
" $1.50 DOWN.

$1900 WOODLAWN BUNGALOW $ 1 900
5 room modern bungalow; white enamel

plumbing. .Sleeping porch. New and vacant,
immediate possession. Full lot. E. 8th st.

FRANK L. MoGUIRE. ABINGTON BLDG.
To Buy Yeur Home. Main 1 068. .

EASTMORELAND HOME
Near municipal golf links, 7 room modern

house, fireplace.' steam heat and usual built-ins- ,

lot 75x100. fine native trees, all street im-
provements in and paid for: price $4500. P.
B. Van Nice. 401 Concord bldg. Marshall 54 54
for terms.

i COMPLETELY furnished 9 room house con-
taining bathroom and 2 toilets, laundry trays.

f. large gas range, electricity, hot and cold water;
lot 60x120. '4 block from end of Wood.itock
cariine. Full baement, barn and chicken house
and chlcken. $3000 cash. Sell. 2332. 5803
Woodstock are.

2SOO --PIDMOST DISTRICT $2800
0 room very attractive modern bungalow,

paved street, garage; no street liens to assume.
Hot water heating system. Close to Union
avenue. Terms. See

FRANK L McGUIRE. ABINGTON BLDG.
To Buy Your Home. Main 1068.

ST. JOHNS
'Modem bungalows on fine lots. $1750 up.

Handy to cars sad to Industrial plants. $100 or
mora down, balance monthly. Cozyhome Con-

struction Co., cor. Lombard and Buchanan.
Col. 1141.
A B ROOM cottage, modern .and sanitary; gas

Ac electric lights; large, warm and dry base-
ment, in good neighborhood and best location:
for sale cheap for cash. Inquire of owner. 617
E. 24tlr at. If yon see it, yon will like it.
WEST SIDE FORECLOSURE Apartment

house, 60x100 ground; income over $100
per month; a very good buy at only $8500:
about H caah down. For full details call at
McClure at chtnauch Co., 306 Railway Exch.
BY O W N E H3- - BEAUTIFUL SEVEN ROOM

WHITE BRICK HOUSE. MASSIVE BUILT-I-
FIXTURES. RESTRICTED DISTRICT

AND ON-- PAVED STREET. TERMS. CALL
TABOR 6774. j
MODERN 5 room bungalow, hardwood floors, sll

built-i- effects, furnace and fireplace, 50x100
lot; nice cherry trees; all street improvements in
and paid: 2 blocks to Mt Tabor car; $3500.
480 E. 84th st. Call Sell wood 3588.
FOR SALE 7 room house and lot at 1129

Gladstone ave.. cor. 30th, for $1600 if taken
at once, , Leaving town. No agents. Take
Woodstock car. Write Mrs. J. M. Kinkela.
1381 Grand are., Astoria. Or.

5 "ROOM BUNGALOW
755 E. 27th st. and attic for 2 nice rooms

Above. Lot 33x100. Price $2450. $450 cash.
CLAUDE G. WATSON.

Main 7435. - 506 Swetland bldg.
WEST SIDE 5 room bungalow, on Kearney st..

, between 21 st and 23d St. cariine; fireplace,
bath, full cement basement: small lot. I'rice
$$000. W. H. Burley, 685 Irving st. Marshal)

' 296S.
MUST settle up this estate on account of death

of owner. House. 2 lots and barn. $1800.
, Worth twice thit. Call Belding. the jeweler,

245 Alder st. Main 1602.
ONLY $2400 for a modern 5 room bungulow

la the Kenton district on Ruasett st. $;00
cash is all you need. M. J. Clohessy. 415 Ab- -

Ingtoh--- bldg.
BY OWNER, neat 5 room bungalow. A fine

location, cloe to schools and good car serv- -

ice. Furnished, read to move in. A great bar--
gatn for someone. Phone Wdln. 6853.
9S0006 room modern bungalow and 50x100

lot, now rented for $25 per month. A fine
i buy. Some cash and $5 per mo, and interest.

t Prentiss. 605 Corbett bldg.
. $760 equity in good 3 room modern house.

Good garage. Total price $1600. Balance
tlO per month. Place is worth $2000. Call
on owner. 9060 60th ave. 8. E.
ALBERTA 5 room house, full lot, 1066 E.

15th N.. $2500. Sell to responsible parties.
, $500 cash, monthly payments of $15 and 7

Interest. See Dr. HoUister. 700 Morgan bldg.
" MODERN 6 room bungalow, 3 7 th near HsV-thorn- e.

1121 Grant, $2260. Part cash.
balance like rent. Phone 3030.
FOR SAL! 6 room modern home, built ins.

. 50x100 view lot. $3000. $500 cash, $15
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